Specifications GAL20V8/883
1 1996 Data Book
• HIGH PERFORMANCE E2CMOS® TECHNOLOGY
— 10 ns Maximum Propagation Delay
— Fmax  = 62.5 MHz
— 7 ns Maximum from Clock Input to Data Output
— TTL Compatible 12 mA Outputs
— UltraMOS ®  Advanced CMOS Technology

Specifications GAL20V8/883
8 1996 Data Book
  GAL20V8 ORDERING INFORMATION (MIL-STD-883 and SMD)
#gniredrO
dpT
)sn(
usT
)sn(
ocT
)sn(
ccI
)Am( egakcaP 388-DTS-LIM #DMS
01 01 7 031 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL01-B8V02LAG AL4004898-2695
031 CCLniP-82 388/RL01-B8V02LAG A34004898-2695
51 21 21 031 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL51-B8V02LAG AL3004898-2695
031 CCLniP-82 388/RL51-A8V02LAG A33004898-2695
02 51 51 031 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL02-B8V02LAG AL2004898-2695
031 CCLniP-82 388/RL02-A8V02LAG A32004898-2695
Note : Lattice Semiconductor recognizes the trend in military device procurement towards
using SMD compliant devices, as such, ordering by this number is recommended.
  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MIL Process /883 = 883 Process